NAMEEK'S

Rainbow

Gedy RA98

Toothbrush Holder

Features

¢ Modern toothbrush holder.

¢ Made of thermoplastic resin.

e Available in 11 finishes.

Nameek’s One-Year Limited Warranty

e See website for warranty information details.

Color/Finish Details
Color Code

02

04

05

06

14

52

Description

White

Green

Blue

Red

Black

Turtledove

Color

Code

66

67

73

79

86

Description

Light Turtledove

Orange

Silver

Lilac

Sky Blue

USA/Canada: 215.256.4197

Nameek’s reserves the right to make revisions without notice to product specifications.
For more information, go to www.nameeks.com
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